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Torneo WE 10Â° NAVIGLIO MARTESANA 0504045D

Luogo GORGONZOLA  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 12-11-2005 - 20-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA LOM VA 1392 0 0 1955 M 117244

10 NC Brambilla Augusto        ITA LOM MI 1419 0 0 1942 M 113673

1 3N Brocca Lorenzo           ITA LOM MI 1484 0 0 1967 M 100692

20 NC Calvi Luca               ITA LOM MI 1482 0 0 1964 M 125677

24 NC Cefala' Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1365 0 0 1993 M 127691

21 NC Coladangelo Andrea       ITA LOM MI 1416 0 0 1992 M 126684

16 NC Corti Lorenzo            ITA LOM MI 1482 0 0 1990 M 124205

12 2N D'Odorico Roberto        ITA LOM MI 1602 0 0 1962 M 120588

3 2N Da Campo Giuseppe        ITA LOM MI 1463 0 0 1975 M 102672

2 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1409 0 0 1964 M 101286

14 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA LOM MB 1448 0 0 1947 M 121620

17 2S Galli Giuliano           ITA LOM MI 1457 0 0 1946 M 124390

5 NC Lamera Giuseppe          ITA LOM MB 1476 0 0 1948 M 103000

19 NC Mazzarelli Sergio        ITA LOM MI 1449 0 0 1962 M 124804

6 3N Merlini Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1450 0 0 1935 M 104604

7 3N Montagner Enzo           ITA LOM MI 0 0 1944 M 104972

22 3N Myftaraj Ylli            ITA LOM MI 1542 0 0 1960 M 127567

26 NC Orsi Alessandro          ITA LOM MI 1440 0 0 1982 M 127697

9 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA LOM MI 1393 0 0 1955 M 110088

23 1N Pivovarov Michail        ITA TRE TN 0 0 1947 M 127570

8 NC Spano' Pietro ITA LOM MI 1428 0 0 1962 M 105389

15 NC Tedoldi Guido            ITA LOM BG 1416 0 0 1965 M 123754

13 NC Tomasetto Mauro          ITA LOM VA 1437 0 0 1973 M 120883

18 NC Vigano' Roberto          ITA LOM MB 1368 0 0 1963 M 124432

4 2N Vigliaroli Matteo Luigi  ITA EST EE 1463 0 0 1958 M 102879

25 NC Viviani Giorgio          ITA LOM CR 1326 0 0 1945 M 127696
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 117244

10 NC Brambilla Augusto        ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1942 M 113673

1 3N Brocca Lorenzo           ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1967 M 100692

20 NC Calvi Luca               ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1964 M 125677

24 NC Cefala' Lorenzo          ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1993 M 127691

21 NC Coladangelo Andrea       ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1992 M 126684

16 NC Corti Lorenzo            ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 124205

12 2N D'Odorico Roberto        ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1962 M 120588

3 2N Da Campo Giuseppe        ITA 1463 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1975 M 102672

2 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1409 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1964 M 101286

14 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA 1448 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 M 121620

17 2S Galli Giuliano           ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1946 M 124390

5 NC Lamera Giuseppe          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1948 M 103000

19 NC Mazzarelli Sergio        ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1962 M 124804

6 3N Merlini Luigi            ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1935 M 104604

22 3N Myftaraj Ylli            ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1960 M 127567

26 NC Orsi Alessandro          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1982 M 127697

9 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA 1393 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1955 M 110088

8 NC Spano' Pietro ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1962 M 105389

15 NC Tedoldi Guido            ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M 123754

13 NC Tomasetto Mauro          ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1973 M 120883

18 NC Vigano' Roberto          ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1963 M 124432

4 2N Vigliaroli Matteo Luigi  ITA 1463 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 102879

25 NC Viviani Giorgio          ITA 1326 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1945 M 127696

FSI - WE 10Â° NAVIGLIO MARTESANA (0504045D) - GORGONZOLA - 12-11-2005 - 20-11-2005 - Pag. 3/3


